Page 1/1 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet
DIMMER CONNECTOR • Rev. 27/5/2021
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code: 67185
Model number: UCP/ACC/DIMMER/STD
UPC: 069549671850
Case quantity (inner / master): 30 / 120
Type: Dimmer accessory for Low Voltage LED Puck Lights
Finish: White
Connectors: Male and Female DC Connectors
Installation Connects between the LED Driver and the Hub (67183)
DIMMER CONNECTOR
FOR LOW VOLTAGE LED PUCK LIGHTS (12 V)
PHYSICAL DATA
DIMENSIONS
COMPATIBLE LED PUCK LIGHTS
warranty
yrs3
dry
location
Order code Description Type
67168 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD LED Puck Light
67169 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67170 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD LED Puck Light
67171 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67172 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD LED Puck Light
67173 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67174 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD LED Puck Light
67175 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67176 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD LED Puck Light
67177 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67178 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD LED Puck Light
67179 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
13/32” (10mm)13/32” (10mm) 7/32”
(5.5mm)
1 3/32" (28 mm)23/32" (18 mm)
1 31/32" (50 mm)
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the luminaire configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company:
Signature:        Date:
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :